
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
128 

14 

21 

812 

68 

83 

16 

129 

675 

120 

94 

291 

334 

71 

119 

88 

319 

371 

421 

590 

202 

121 

45 

377 

999 

61 

125 

59 

155 

200 

130 

78 

9 

139 

350 

77 

154 

584 

312 

Name 
PICENI Evaristo 

SIGHINOLFI Mirco 

BRICHESE Niccolo' 

FERRARI Jonathan 

ANTOLINI Mirko 

CIALINI Marco 

BOBBIO Simone 

LORENZONI Nicholas 

BOLDRINI Matteo 

BETTI Luca 

DELLA VOLPE Luigi 

COLASCILLA Daniele 

ANDREANO Claudio 

D’AGOSTINO Alessio 

ZANELLI Pietro 

ZAGATO Nico 

FORNARA Mirco 

BRESSANELLO Marco Marcello 

ANGRISANI Andrea 

BALZANI Davide 

CAVALERI Roberto 

PARANUNZIO Federico 

LOMBARDI Emanuele 

CAMACCI Andrea 

MAZZURANA Tommaso 

FRATI Marco 

CERONI Riccardo 

FELICE Marco 

WYSS Marco 

BELLUSCHI Franco 

GRANATA Giacomo 

RAVAGLIA Enrico 

PRESTIGIACOMO Salvatore 

ALBERTIN Denis 

RUGGIERO Marco 

CIRSONE Francesco 

D'AMICO Marco 

LEONORI Maurizio 

BELLUSCHI Marco 

Best Tm 
2:10.953 

2:12.223 

2:12.475 

2:12.838 

2:12.945 

2:13.782 

2:14.080 

2:14.212 

2:14.967 

2:14.973 

2:15.210 

2:15.229 

2:16.881 

2:16.892 

2:17.392 

2:17.576 

2:17.644 

2:17.708 

2:18.419 

2:18.783 

2:19.018 

2:19.092 

2:19.759 

2:20.295 

2:20.510 

2:20.735 

2:21.042 

2:21.054 

2:21.870 

2:21.947 

2:23.454 

2:24.384 

2:27.576 

2:30.485 

2:32.650 

2:34.725 

2:39.580 

2:39.735 

In Lap 
4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

5 

4 

5 

5 

2 

3 

5 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

5 

3 

2 

4 

5 

2 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

0 

Diff 

1.270 

1.522 

1.885 

1.992 

2.829 

3.127 

3.259 

4.014 

4.020 

4.257 

4.276 

5.928 

5.939 

6.439 

6.623 

6.691 

6.755 

7.466 

7.830 

8.065 

8.139 

8.806 

9.342 

9.557 

9.782 

10.089 

10.101 

10.917 

10.994 

12.501 

13.431 

16.623 

19.532 

21.697 

23.772 

28.627 

28.782 

Gap 

1.270 

0.252 

0.363 

0.107 

0.837 

0.298 

0.132 

0.755 

0.006 

0.237 

0.019 

1.652 

0.011 

0.500 

0.184 

0.068 

0.064 

0.711 

0.364 

0.235 

0.074 

0.667 

0.536 

0.215 

0.225 

0.307 

0.012 

0.816 

0.077 

1.507 

0.930 

3.192 

2.909 

2.165 

2.075 

4.855 

0.155 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

2 

3 

4 

4 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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ROSSO CORSA 15 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:23 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

15/07/2025 09:15 


